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
ban area, newly painted, lovely yard
with trees and shrubs, nice fireplace
with raised hearth, lots of cabinets
and storage. Consider exchange for

- or home. Pay $1600
down '0 vesent contract. Full price:
$5700. Newlywed special. Vets no
down.

YOUNG COUPLE SPECIAL
$6)00. $600 DOWN, $70 monthly con-
tract. Large 2 bedroom on NE Jack-
son St. (Only 5 blocks from town J,
gas furnace, wall to wall carpet liv-

ing room, large backyard with green
house. Older home, needs some re-

pairs.

TAKE OVER PAYMENTS
TWO BEDROOM Winston home, ex-

cellent condition, newly painted inter-
ior, attractive area, about 9 yrs. old.
Buy owner's equity for only $1,000 dn.
assume GI loan, $65 a month, 5VjC
Int. Bel. of loan about $7,000.

3 BDRM and APT., WEST
Big lot (70x263) displays
special, fireplace, bathroom with cer-
amic tiling, shower over tub,
dishwasher, bar with shelves and
drawers, 10x10' breezeway plus

apt. $8500, $750 down, $85 a
month and no closing costs.

LOVE YOUR LANDLORD
IF SO, don't read this. Pleasant

-bdrm, No. Roseburg, large lot,
paved st. with curbs. Because owner
must leave state for health, he Is

dropping price $450. NEW PRICE:
$9500, $300 down, $66 a month.

BEAUTIFUL YARD NORTH
LOVELY SHRUBS, trees,' good gar-
den, e stream give a park-
like appearance to this home on 65x
150' lot, 2 bedrooms, forced air oil
furnace, circulating fireplace, single
garage, $9500, $300 dn, $65 a month.

QUALITY FOR LOW COST
LARGE breakfast nook,

bedroom extra large for 2 beds,
oil heat, 65 x 130 lot, walk to Jo
Lane Jr. HI. View lot, near

Wards. $9650, $300 down, $72
monthly FHA, no down to vet. We
love to show.

3 BEDROOM, SUTHERLIN
GOOD HOME, 3 large bedrooms, na-

tural cabinets In kitchen, oil piped
lurnace, circulating fireplace with
raised hearth, storage at
end of carport which Is attached lo
house, lot 105x115, 8 years old, gar-
den space, shrubbery, trees,
bookcases, lovely area, 4 blocks to
school, 3 blocks to supermarket, ap-

praised for selling price $10,100, 13S0
down, $85 a month.

YOUR COUNTRY ESTATE
older home good condi-

tion. Dfxonvtlle, 10x30' kitchen, oil
floor turance, wall to wall carpet liv
room, oven, range;
creek, Irrigation system Included,

$3500 down, $80 mthly payl.

OUTGROWN YOUR HOME?
SEE a spacious 4 bdrm plus family
room In No. Rsbg. It has dish-- ,

washer and Is on paved st. with
shrubs, on 75x100' lot. 8 blocks from
Jo Lane Jr. HI. Full price $12,900,
10 per cent down.

LACKEY HEAL ESTATE
368 S.E. Jackson Office

EVENINGS:

Mobile Homes 32

HUNTING SEASON
Coming Up!

Shady Point Trailer Sales haw
SPECIALS

on pickup campers

"Open Road"
America's Finest Luxury Campert

FREE MOUNTING FREE JACKS

"Sortta Fe"
Camp and Vacation Trailers
FREE HOOK-U- FREE HITCH

S&H GREEN STAMPS

See Them Now At

SHADY POINT
Trailer Sales

1 Mi South Old Hwy 99 BR
Call 672-143- 8

Real Estate 34
EQUITY In two bedroom furnished nous.

1433 Strong Street.
4 BEDROOM HOUSE on Westslde. Late

model vehicle for equity. 6734232.

MODERN 1 bedroom, fireplace, picture win
rjowi, nice view of city, $6500.

SEVERAL places, $3600 up. One with 3 rent
als, $8500. 615 NE Chestnut.

THREE bdrm, basement, sawdust heat. Law
elwood, shaded. $15,300. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL SITE, 20 acres, all lotus, good
water, house and barn. Ph.

THREE BDR home and 2 acres on Little Riv-

er, completely furnished. Garden tools,
shop, etc. $6.000, terms. Glide.

fTHEE HOUSES for sale, all rented,
bedrooms, bedrooms, and a one bed-

room. Phone 672.134J.

FIVE BEDROOM home on lot 200 x 100',
new roof, lots of berries and shrubs, apple
tree, newly black topped street.

THREE BEDROOM, near Winston Jr. High.
FHA appraised $11,000. Leaving area- - must
sell. lOw. kiwi eyom.

3 BEDROOM, fireplace, targe kitchen,
dining room, double garage, large

TWO BEDROOM house with Vh acres,
Valiey. $9500, $2000 down, terms.

after 3 p.m.
SALE EXCLUSIVELY by owner 3 bdrm

home, westslde choice location. Home shown
by appointment. Call

TWO BEDROOM partly furnished house with
utility- - Full price, $3800, $800 down.
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